Street Lighting 101,092 82.17% 17.83% 83,069 18,023
Total 1,233,317 977,239 256,077

EB-2011-0293
Atikokan Hydro Inc.

219 of 225

Transformer
Allowance

Annual
Volumes UOM

Customers/
Connections

Proposed
Monthly
Charge

Proposed
Volumetric

Charge

11,113,021 kWh 1,424 34.76 0.0138

6,246,087 kWh 235 74.10 0.0094

1,938 13,872 kW 15 513.30 2.0421

1,316 kW 623 11.10 13.6940
1,938

EB-2011-0293
Atikokan Hydro Inc.

220 of 225

2009
CGAAP 2010 CGAAP 2011 CGAAP

Opening Net PPE 1,929,992 1,974,174 2,232,756
Additions 183,821 364,742 79,300
Depreciation 139,638 106,159 190,722
Closing PPE 1,974,174 2,232,756 2,121,334

2009
CGAAP 2010 CGAAP

2011
 MIFRS

Opening Net PPE 1,929,992 1,974,174 2,232,756
Additions 183,821 364,742 79,300
Depreciation 139,638 106,159 156,720
Closing PPE 1,974,174 2,232,756 2,155,336

34,002
6.09%

2,072
8,500

10,573

2,162
8,870

11,032Revenue Requirement Reduction

Rate of Return
Difference in Closing net PP&E, CGAAP vs MIFRS

Adjustment to reflect 46 month amortization
Return - amount above times 48 divide by 46
Amortization - amount above times 48 divide by 46

Return
Amortization over 4 years
Revenue Requirement Reduction

EB-2011-0293
Atikokan Hydro Inc.

221 of 225

1580 (36,935)$   14,276$  (22,659)$
1584 8,273$   765$   9,038$
1586 34,957$   13,411$  48,368$
1588 (5,710)$   8,256$   2,546$
1588 9,626$   59$   9,685$
1590 1,274$   (640)$   634$

11,485$   36,127$  47,612$

1518 6,879$   157$   7,036$
1548 20,293$   601$   20,894$
1562 8,222$   2,260$   10,482$
1592 (7,605)$   (111)$   (7,716)$
1521 1,592$   138$   1,730$

29,381$   3,046$   32,427$
40,866$   39,173$  80,039$

Account Description Interest
($)

Account
Number

Principal
($)

Group 2 DVA Accounts

Group 1 DVA Accounts

Sub-Totals

RSVA - Wholesale Market Service Charge
RSVA - Retail Transmission Network Charge
RSVA - Retail Transmission Connection Charge
RSVA - Power (excluding Global Adjustment)
RSVA - Power - Sub-Account - Global Adjustment
Recovery of Regulatory Asset Balances

Total
Claim

Retail Cost Variance Account - Retail
Retail Cost Variance Account - STR
Differed Payments in Lieu of Taxes
Input Tax Credit

Totals

Special Purpose Charge

Sub-Totals

EB-2011-0293
Atikokan Hydro Inc.